Strata Display & Carving Boards
Introducing a NEW generation of display and
carving boards for Strata, the ingenious buffet
and display system. They replace the original
display and carving boards, which have been
discontinued.
With an average price reduction of 13.2%,
you get the same durability and a new, more

and more.
Strata Display & Carving Boards
Update Your Order Guides
These new display and carving boards replace the existing
ones for the Strata system. Please update your order guides
accordingly for smooth re-ordering:
NEW: ST11209111EV, Strata Rectangular Carving/Display Tray
Old: ST11209111 Rectangular Carving/Display Tray
NEW: ST11209112EV, Strata Round Carving/Display Tray
Old: ST11209112, Round Carving/Display Tray
ST11209111EV
Rectangular Display/
Cutting Board
22.5” L x 14.5” W x 0.5”
H
1 ea
Fits ST11602112
Rectangular Deck
24.5” L x 16.5” W x 2.25
H
1 ea
ST11209111EVK
Rectangular Carving
Station Kit
Includes: display/
carving board, deck
unit and protective
case
1 ea
ST11209112EV
Round Display/Cutting
Board
15.75” Dia. x 0.5” H
1 ea
Fits ST11602116
Square Deck
16.5” L x 5.25” H
1 ea
ST11209112EVK
Round Carving Station
Kit
Includes: display/
carving board, deck
unit and protective
case
1 ea